

S. No. 48

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 2414/2018

EMPLOYEES OF JK CEMENTS LIMITED

Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Hamza Prince, Adv.

Vs.

CHIEF SECRETARY AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Bikramdeep Singh, GA.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

29.11.2022

Objections stand filed.

List for final consideration on 01.03.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

29.11.2022

Hilal Ahmad